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GOLF SCHEDULE 
1985 

DATE DAY OPPONENT 

March 16-23 Saturday-
Friday 

Florida Trip 

March 29 Friday Glenville State 
Tournament 

April 3 Wednesday Urbana 

April 5 Friday Cedarville College 
4th Annual Inv. 
(First MOC Match) 

April 8 Monday MOC/Host: Tiffin 
(Second MOC Match) 

April 9 Tuesday Sinclair/Miami 
(Middletown) 

April 16 Tuesday Sinclair 

Apri 1 17 Wednesday Wilmington 

April 19 Friday Tiffin Invitational 

Apri 1 20 Saturday Bluffton Invitational 

April 22 Monday Xavier Invitational 

April 26 Fri day MOC/Host: Walsh 
(Third MOC Match) 

Apri 1 27 Saturday Malone Invitational 
{Fourth MOC Match) 

April 30 Tuesday NCCAA Tournament 
Host: Bethel College 

May 10 & 11 Fri day & NAIA District #22 
Saturday Host: Defiance 

May 14 Tuesday Clark Tech 

COACH: Allen L. Monroe 

PHONE: School: (513) 766-2211 Ext. 375 
Home: (513) 767-5631 

PLACE TIME OF MATCH ---

Sarasota 

Oxbow Golf Course 8:30 (11:00) 

Locust Hills 1: 00 

Locust Hi 11 s 11:00 

Mohawk Country 1 :00 
Club 

Cassel Hi 11 s 1: 00 

Locust Hills 1: 00 

Locust Hills 1:00 

Mohawk Country 9:00 (Shotgun) 

Bluffton Golf Club /~:«> 

Makatewah 11:30 

Edgewood 1:00 

Tannenhauf 11:00 

Mishawaka, IN 

Apple Valley 
(Mount Vernon) 

Reid Park 1: 00 
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